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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 43  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Division B
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Watford City                                        3:36.95
     1) Novak, Ben                      2) Rolfsrud, Kyle 9
     3) Anderson, Scott 11              4) Melland, Shawn 11
  2 New Salem                                           3:38.92
     1) Bauer, Chris 9                  2) Sturn, Brandon 10
     3) Kruger, Louden 8                4) Toepke, Derek 11
  3 Tioga/W-A/Ray                                       3:43.08
     1) Fell, Rob 12                    2) Hove, Kevin 9
     3) Pederson, Chris 11              4) Bugbee, Brent 10
  4 Ellendale                                           3:43.62
     1) Ulmer, Austin 11                2) Hahne, Randy 12
     3) Glynn, Kale 9                   4) Gans, Seth 11
  5 Cavalier                                            3:47.81
     1) Trosen, Jarred 12               2) Mahar, Robert 10
     3) Carpenter, Marcus 10            4) Doryland, Matt 12
Section  2
  1 Thompson/Central Valley                             3:32.39    6
     1) Rasmussen, Dean 12              2) Mathiason, Chad 12
     3) Dewald, Adam 12                 4) Hegg, Michael 12
  2 Killdeer/Halliday                                   3:32.86    4
     1) Dolezal, Justin 12              2) Krueger, Trevor 12
     3) Candrian, Jeremy 12             4) Benz, Greg 12
  3 Underwood/Turtle Lake-Mercer                        3:35.12    2
     1) Gordon, Hunter 12               2) Elgaen, Michael 10
     3) Wagner, Jaden 11                4) Fransen, Brian 11
  4 Griggs Co. Cent/Finley-Sharon                       3:35.83    1
     1) Palmer, Brady 9                 2) Vigesaa, Thomas 11
     3) Pescion, Brent 10               4) Guler, Travis 11
  5 Velva/Sawyer                                        3:37.21
     1) Knutson, Jesse 12               2) Kittelson, Matt 10
     3) Weidler, Tommy 9                4) Plesuk, John 12
  6 Fargo Oak Grove                                     3:37.94
     1) Maluk, Elijah 11                2) Shipp, Jacob 9
     3) Berg, Alex 10                   4) Irish, Simon 12
  7 Northern Lights                                     3:38.29
     1) Wuori, Bryce 10                 2) Laducer, Mike 10
     3) Gannarelli, Dustin 10           4) Trottier, Evan 12
  8 Carrington                                          3:39.60
     1) Zink, Phillip 11                2) Glennen, Zach 10
     3) Pollert, Gavin 9                4) DeVillers, Dustin 12
  9 LaMoure                                             3:45.42
     1) Baker, Grant 12                 2) Sandness, Micheal 9
     3) Everet, Jordan                  4) Peterson, Josh 12
Section  3
  1 Dickinson Trinity                                   3:29.36   10
     1) Peters, Jayden 11               2) Hirst, Mat 12
     3) Binstock, Ryan 12               4) Hochhalter, Kregg 12
  2 Benson County                                       3:31.93    8
     1) Yri, Brandon 11                 2) Foss, Billy 11
     3) Moser, Kelan 12                 4) Leier, Tim 12
  3 Beach                                               3:32.57    5
     1) Skoglund, Robby 11              2) Hardy, Mike 11
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     3) Skoglund, Ken 12                4) Lundberg, Ben 12
  4 Rugby                                               3:34.60    3
     1) Broe, Duane 12                  2) Axtman, Zach 11
     3) Hallof, Aaron 12                4) Rakabikabi, Kelepi 11
  5 Hazen                                               3:36.55
     1) Speidel, Andy 12                2) Schmaltz, Ryan 10
     3) Ganske, Dan 12                  4) Fritel, Caleb 10
  6 Langdon/Munich                                      3:36.58
     1) Kram, Matt 11                   2) Fisk, Aron 11
     3) Peterson, Benten 11             4) Dinius, James 9
  7 Lisbon                                              3:37.15
     1) Switzer, Jason 12               2) Horgeshimer, Nathan 10
     3) Kwapinski, Dave 12              4) Nims, Mike 11
  8 Bowman                                              3:39.44
     1) Popp, Mark 12                   2) Armbrust, Josh 10
     3) Breen, Donovan 9                4) Reisenauer, Jeran
  9 Harvey                                              3:41.17
     1) Sandy, Blair 12                 2) Bachmeier, Brent 11
     3) Hager, Jason 12                 4) Lang, Tyler 11
Event 43  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Division B
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Dickinson Trinity                                   3:29.36   3  10
     1) Peters, Jayden 11               2) Hirst, Mat 12
     3) Binstock, Ryan 12               4) Hochhalter, Kregg 12
  2 Benson County                                       3:31.93   3   8
     1) Yri, Brandon 11                 2) Foss, Billy 11
     3) Moser, Kelan 12                 4) Leier, Tim 12
  3 Thompson/Central Valley                             3:32.39   2   6
     1) Rasmussen, Dean 12              2) Mathiason, Chad 12
     3) Dewald, Adam 12                 4) Hegg, Michael 12
  4 Beach                                               3:32.57   3   5
     1) Skoglund, Robby 11              2) Hardy, Mike 11
     3) Skoglund, Ken 12                4) Lundberg, Ben 12
  5 Killdeer/Halliday                                   3:32.86   2   4
     1) Dolezal, Justin 12              2) Krueger, Trevor 12
     3) Candrian, Jeremy 12             4) Benz, Greg 12
  6 Rugby                                               3:34.60   3   3
     1) Broe, Duane 12                  2) Axtman, Zach 11
     3) Hallof, Aaron 12                4) Rakabikabi, Kelepi 11
  7 Underwood/Turtle Lake-Mercer                        3:35.12   2   2
     1) Gordon, Hunter 12               2) Elgaen, Michael 10
     3) Wagner, Jaden 11                4) Fransen, Brian 11
  8 Griggs Co. Cent/Finley-Sharon                       3:35.83   2   1
     1) Palmer, Brady 9                 2) Vigesaa, Thomas 11
     3) Pescion, Brent 10               4) Guler, Travis 11
  9 Hazen                                               3:36.55   3
     1) Speidel, Andy 12                2) Schmaltz, Ryan 10
     3) Ganske, Dan 12                  4) Fritel, Caleb 10
 10 Langdon/Munich                                      3:36.58   3
     1) Kram, Matt 11                   2) Fisk, Aron 11
     3) Peterson, Benten 11             4) Dinius, James 9
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 11 Watford City                                        3:36.95   1
     1) Novak, Ben                      2) Rolfsrud, Kyle 9
     3) Anderson, Scott 11              4) Melland, Shawn 11
 12 Lisbon                                              3:37.15   3
     1) Switzer, Jason 12               2) Horgeshimer, Nathan 10
     3) Kwapinski, Dave 12              4) Nims, Mike 11
 13 Velva/Sawyer                                        3:37.21   2
     1) Knutson, Jesse 12               2) Kittelson, Matt 10
     3) Weidler, Tommy 9                4) Plesuk, John 12
 14 Fargo Oak Grove                                     3:37.94   2
     1) Maluk, Elijah 11                2) Shipp, Jacob 9
     3) Berg, Alex 10                   4) Irish, Simon 12
 15 Northern Lights                                     3:38.29   2
     1) Wuori, Bryce 10                 2) Laducer, Mike 10
     3) Gannarelli, Dustin 10           4) Trottier, Evan 12
 16 New Salem                                           3:38.92   1
     1) Bauer, Chris 9                  2) Sturn, Brandon 10
     3) Kruger, Louden 8                4) Toepke, Derek 11
 17 Bowman                                              3:39.44   3
     1) Popp, Mark 12                   2) Armbrust, Josh 10
     3) Breen, Donovan 9                4) Reisenauer, Jeran
 18 Carrington                                          3:39.60   2
     1) Zink, Phillip 11                2) Glennen, Zach 10
     3) Pollert, Gavin 9                4) DeVillers, Dustin 12
 19 Harvey                                              3:41.17   3
     1) Sandy, Blair 12                 2) Bachmeier, Brent 11
     3) Hager, Jason 12                 4) Lang, Tyler 11
 20 Tioga/W-A/Ray                                       3:43.08   1
     1) Fell, Rob 12                    2) Hove, Kevin 9
     3) Pederson, Chris 11              4) Bugbee, Brent 10
 21 Ellendale                                           3:43.62   1
     1) Ulmer, Austin 11                2) Hahne, Randy 12
     3) Glynn, Kale 9                   4) Gans, Seth 11
 22 LaMoure                                             3:45.42   2
     1) Baker, Grant 12                 2) Sandness, Micheal 9
     3) Everet, Jordan                  4) Peterson, Josh 12
 23 Cavalier                                            3:47.81   1
     1) Trosen, Jarred 12               2) Mahar, Robert 10
     3) Carpenter, Marcus 10            4) Doryland, Matt 12


